Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Regustrar of Companies

Company Number
JLP Leisure Limited [ 08042243 |

I,

Mark Bowen

MB Insolvency
Hillcairme House
St Andrews Road
Droitwich

WR9 8DJ

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

8 December 2014

Signed

Mark Bowen \ 4
P

Dated 8 December 2014
MB Insolvency
Hillcairme House

St Andrews Road
Droitwich
WR9 8DJ
For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room
QlQ 1511272014 #63

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-Cvl

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
JLP Leisure Limited T/a Bushwackers/Sin

on the 8 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ﬂkwl_ _r/qm/\? :/ /f"agb

Signed f. ———

Dated g "lsz/é

COMPANIES HOUSE




JLP Leisure Limited T/a Bushwackers/Sin
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 December 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature / : 4/ Date € - 2 - /4

NIL



JLP Leisure Limited T/a Bushwackers/Sin
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 December 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabllities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applhicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 22,000 00
Associated Creditors 47,500 00
69,500 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respoct of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (69,500 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (69,500 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10000
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (69,600 00)

Signature / * 4\ Date @ - 12 -/ 4




62 21 ¥L0g JagWwadsq g0

L0 €102 1BA0S Sdl

.Y\.\.N\ ~ 2

\ A

— )

| j0 | obed

aJnjeubis

00°005'69 Buijejoy sepug 8
00 000'94 HI'Z NS ‘uopumg '1sals pinog [Iag) 'sajey ssauisng [I2UNOD) UOPUIMG 0082
00 000'€ Ve 1L M 'UOpUOT 18318 slouiag £E-62 Aaivog sjybiy Bulwsopad L0dO
00 000'c 306 41 M ‘uopuoc 1eans sawer Jaddny | P17 eouewousd oiydesSouoyd 00dD
000 HH/Z Z13Q ‘aaysAqieq ‘weyseapy ‘19a4s ubig ¢ ‘asnoH pieAue] g iun pajiwin Ajundag Aunual 0000
000 ad| 86S ‘Wweyayoy ‘22¢ xog Od Seg) ysnug €090
000 181 86HQ ‘weying ‘sdjuary asuapuodsano) Wwooaja] ysnug 2090
00 005'LV NdZ LHM 191532104 ‘198N Ajlul] “8snoH yadnyD ayt pajwi aunsis Buesawoog L0920
000 NdZ LHM 1818010 A ‘1931G Alui| ‘asnoH yaJnyd ayyL pejiwi] ainsiaT] sJayoemysng 0089
3 SSIppY aweN )Y

sJ0})pai) Auedwo) - g

uig/siaydemysng e/l psjiwiT ainsia 4
Aouenjosu) giN




62 2} v10Z Jaquaseq 60 0L0Z 42A 1OS Sdl LV\ —27 -3 | J0 | ebeg

I\l\ A \ m.::mr_m_m

ool Bujjejo] seugz )
001 0 oot 0 X18 €HM 49153010 ‘UlesH |IIyuied ‘suapies) Aapiiag b Sayduid earsser sIW 00rH
lejoL 18Y10 [+JTe] jord sselppy oweN Aoy
siapjoyaleys - 9

uig/siayoemysng ef] pajiunT ainsia 41r
Aosuaajosu| g



